= PRODUCT FAMILY SHEET

A% Leila C Maxi Surface

Leila C Maxi Surface

3000
3000
3000

VERSIONS

AT Effect Cold Lumen Lumen CCT[K]
[w] [tm] Output [Im]

101375-70-2 48 7200 5731

101375-70-3 48 7200 5731

101375-70-2-d dd 48 7200 5731

101375-70-3-d dd 48 7200 5731
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3000

70°
70°
70°
70°

@230mm

Klar
Klar
Klar
Klar

Beam Angle Lens Difuser CRI [>]

80
80
80
80

Ledpr:

150mm

Color

Sort
Hvit
Sort
Hvit

y NORLUX
@230mm
Light Connection
Control
Ingen Hurtigkobling
Ingen Hurtigkobling
DALI Hurtigkobling
DALI Hurtigkobling
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